Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/091 / 10.2-70
Proximity sensors, round design
Product range overview
Measuring Version Type Assembly Switching element function Switch output Electrical connectiong
principle
yp y
N/O contact N/C contact
p

12 22 4 11 28.5 20 10.2 19 274 SMBR-12
166 400 SMBR-12-CT1)
16 22.5 4 11.5 33.5 22.5 12.4 19 275 SMBR-16
166 401 SMBR-16-CT1)
20 26.5 5.5 13.5 35.5 22.5 14 19 276 SMBR-20
166 402 SMBR-20-CT1)
25 31.5 7.5 16 40.5 25 16 19 277 SMBR-25
166 403 SMBR-25-CT1)
1) Free of copper and PTFE
Mounting kit CRSMBR
Material:
Polypropylene
Tightening torque 0.5 Nm
Dimensions and ordering data
For piston∅ B1 B2 H1 H2 H3 Part No. Type
12 22 4.1 28.6 20 10.2 164 581 CRSMBR-12
16 22.3 4 33.2 22.5 12.4 164 582 CRSMBR-16
20 26.5 5.6 35.25 22.5 14 164 583 CRSMBR-20
25 31.5 7.4 40.2 25 16 164 584 CRSMBR-25
32 38.6 7.9 47.8 29 19.7 163 888 CRSMBR-32
40 46.6 8.1 55.8 33 23.8 163 889 CRSMBR-40
50 57.4 8.2 67.2 39 29.5 163 890 CRSMBR-50
63 70.4 8.2 80.8 45.9 36.2 163 891 CRSMBR-63
D
ri
v
e

d
er
se
n
so
rs
10.2
Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/091 / 10.2-82
Proximity sensors, round design
Accessories
Mounting kit CRSMB
Material:
High-alloy stainless steel
Dimensions and ordering data
For piston∅ B1 H1 Part No. Type
32 29 17.6 161 763 CRSMB-32
40 29 15.1 161 764 CRSMB-40
50 31.1 17.4 161 765 CRSMB-50
63 31.1 18.1 161 766 CRSMB-63
80 33 24.2 161 767 CRSMB-80
100 33 27.5 161 768 CRSMB-100
125 36.5 31.1 185 365 CRSMB-125
D
ri
v
e